candidates having latest UGC norms for filling up the following sanctioned posts of 
Assistant Professors and a post of Junior Assistant at D.K.D. College, Dergaon. For 
details please visit www.dkdcollege.ac.in In-service candidates must apply through 
proper channel.  A non refundable bank draft of Rs.1500.00 (Rupees one 
thousand five hundred) only for Assistant Professors and Rs 500.00 (Rupees Five 
Hundred) only for Junior Assistant  only drawn in favour of Principal, DKD 
COLLEGE, DERGAON payable at SBI, Dergaon Branch must accompany with the 
application and  reach the undersigned within 15 days from the date of

[...]

Permanent Residential Certificate and must known the local language. The age of candidate 

should not be more that 38 years as on 01.01.2024 and relaxable up to 5 years for SC/ST/PWD 

and 3 years for OBC/MOBC candidates. In-service candidates must apply through proper 

channel.  A non refundable bank draft of Rs.1500.00 (Rupees one thousand five hundred) only 

drawn in favour of Principal, DKD COLLEGE, DERGAON payable at SBI, Dergaon 

Branch must accompany with the application and  reach the undersigned within 15 days from 

the date of publication of this advertisement. No application will be entertained after the last